
Republic of the Philippines 

SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM 

2nd Floor GT Plaza Mall, MH Del Pilar, Molo Iloilo City 
Contact No. 330-2961 

VISAYAS WEST 2 DIVISION 

 

INVITATION TO BID 

“As is, Where is” Basis 

 

PUBLIC AUCTION FOR THE SALE AND DISPOSAL OF VARIOUS 

UNSERVICEABLE PROPERTIES OF ILOILO CENTRAL BRANCH 

 
 The Social Security System (SSS) is inviting bidder for the public auction of the following: 
 
A.  Subject: One (1) Lot Unserviceable Properties 
 
      Minimum Bid Price: ₱ 7,711.00 

 

B.  Location: SSS Iloilo Central Branch, 4th floor, TTW Bldg. Cor. Mapa-JM Basa Sts., Brgy. Ortiz, Iloilo City  
 

C.  Schedule of Activities: 

Issuance of the Invitation to Bid / Site Inspection March 12-14, 2024 8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

Submission of Bids March 15, 2024 8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

Opening of Sealed Bids March 19, 2024 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

 
 The above items may be inspected at the above-cited location thru the Administrative Section. The 
complete set of bid tender documents shall be issued to all interested parties upon submission of the 
application. Bid bond is required and shall accompany the bid tender or is presented at the time of the opening 
of bids and should be at least 10% of the minimum bid price.  
 

For further inquiries, please refer to the Ms. Charmane Lou Rose T. Bautista, Disposal 
Secretariat, Visayas West Division, 2nd floor GT Plaza Mall, MH Del Pilar, Iloilo City with telephone number 
(033) 3302961 local 7091. Kindly coordinate with Ms. Lovella C. Sumaria, Head of the Administrative Section 
of Iloilo Central Branch for the acceptance of bid procedure as well as the bidding process.  

 
 The SSS reserves the right to reject any or all bids without offering any reason, to waive any formality 
or technicality, and to award to any bidder whose proposal is deemed most advantageous to the SSS. The SSS 
neither assumes any obligation for any loss whatsoever that may be incurred by the bidders in the preparation 
of their respective bids nor does the SSS guarantee that an award will be made. 
 
 
 
 

              ATTY. BERNARDO B. DOFITAS JR. 
           Chairperson, Local Disposal Committee 

           Visayas West 2 Division 
 
 
att:  Iloilo Central Branch Unserviceable Properties 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PROPERTY NUMBER

1 PC WORKS.LENOVO NON TECH V530S(SET) 402A7019G191

2 TABLE - CONFERENCE 103T5099C009

3 WORKSTATION - BRANCH MNGR 103T5099C007

4 CHAIR-COUNTER W/ ARMS 101T5017H014

5 CALCULATOR-CASIO DR-12-DIGITS-PRINTING-ADDING MACHINE-120TM-WE 209T5017G001

6 Chair-S4 clerical-w/o arm-fabric 101T5099G096

7 MOUSE-HP 408A7009E474

8 CHAIR-S5-SLED GUEST BASE 101T5099G124

9 CHAIR-COUNTER W/ ARMS 101T5017H019

10 MONITOR-ACER VERITON X2632 402T5016D269

11 MONITOR-DELL 402A7014H086

12 PRINTER-CANON LBP 6780X LASER 407A7016K417

13 SCANNER-HP-DeskJet Ink Advantage 3775-All-in-One Printer 403T5018D001

14 Chair-S3-clerical-w/ arm fabric-blue 101T5099G071

15 MOUSE-HP 408A7008L199

16 BOX-SUGGESTION       121T5020E001 

17 MONEY DETECTOR AD-2138 647T5017F004

18 CHAIR-EXECUTIVE 101T5010H027

19 MP-MODESTY PANEL 32 LAQUER FINISH 112T5099K394

20 CHAIR-CLERICAL/NON-SUPERVISOR W/ ARMS 101T5017H005

21 CHAIR-COUNTER W/ ARMS 101T5017H009

22 CALCULATOR-CASIO HL-122 PC2006008

23 WALL CLOCK F13T5221K002

24 POST-QUEUEING 120T5004C037

25 POST-QUEUEING IN & OUT SIGN 120T5004C036

26 MOUSE-DELL 402T5014H676

27 B-150 1500 X 1400 X 32MM FABRIC 112T5099G037

28 INK-SELF-INKING W/ INSCRIPTION COLOP PRINTER 30-RECEIVED/VERIFIED WITH ORIGINAL203T5018J108

29 MOUSE-ACER 402A7011A975

30 KEYBOARD-HP 406A1304K025

31 CALCULATOR, COMPACT, 12 DIGITS CANON AS-12 206T5018D001

32 CALCULATOR-12 DIGITS CASIO 209T5012D003

33 SHINY DATER S-823 W/ INSC. 20391113K178

34 MOUSE 402A7008L205

35 CALCULATOR-CASIO MZ-125 209T5014I001

36 MP-MODESTY PANEL 32 LAQUER FINISH 112T5099K389

37 WS-5 32 X 600 X 1200 X750 POST HPL 112T5099G136

38 WS-5 32 X 600 X 1200 X750 POST HPL 112T5099G163

39 CALCULATOR-CASIO MX-12V 12DIG 209T5017E010

40 Chair-S4 clerical-w/o arm-fabric 101T5099G096

41 CABINET - FILING STEEL 4 DRAWERS R7FC-042

42 DESK - CLERICAL R792CD-764

43 FAN,ELECTRIC,WALL EWFT5012K001

44 TAPE DISPENSER F57T5020D103

45 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G004 

46 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G005

47 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G010

48 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G011

49 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G014

50 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G015

51 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G018

52 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G019

53 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G020

54 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117t5099g021

55 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G022

56 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G023

57 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G024

58 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G025

59 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G026

60 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G027

61 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G030

62 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G031

63 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G032

64 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G033

65 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G034

66 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G035

67 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G038

68 DRAWER-FD FIXED PEDESTAL ALL STEEL 117T5099G040

69 CHAIR SLED BASE GUEST 101T5099G123

70 CHIAR CLERICAL W/ ARM 101T5099G070

71 STAPLER-MAX S2006040

72 STAPLER-MAX 202T5014H020

73 DATER 203T5015B004

74 DATER 203T5015B005

75 TRODAT PRINTY 203T5016F001

76 TRODAT PRINTY 203T5017E012

77 CALCULATOR 203T5017G001

78 STAPLER-MAX 202T5012E014

79 MONITOR-ACER VERITON X2632 402T5016D266

Branch: Iloilo Central Branch 


